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Charter Members

New Members
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19
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July 2018 to June 2019 (12 months) Results

CA 5-Jap

June (Only Results)

Jun-16 Jun-17

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

33

695

7131

-6380

1

22

490

3427

-2850

CA 5-Jap

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2015-2016

4th Qtr

2016-2017

4th Qtr

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

6

147

2073

8915

-6615

4

88

1176

4340

-2964

CA 5-Jap

MD ANALYSIS



2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

335

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

28

2021

1382

725

2

52

1668

1753

32

0

0

1096

1745

-533

334

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

64

3391

1923

1571

1

28

1930

3344

-1337

3

75

1577

2395
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336

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2

48

1358

1567

-92

2

45

2386

1870

616

1

47

1377

1924

-437

337

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2

82

3866

1567

2441

2

43

1887

2371

-393

2

46

1413

1905

-344

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

6
222

10636
6439
4645

7
168
7871
9338
-1082

6
168
5463
7969
-1974

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



June (Only) Results

Jun-16 Jun-17

335

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

1

51

914

-858

0

0

108

808

-654

334

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

85

1902

-1814

0

2

127

1180

-1049

336

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

22

81

801

-697

0

0

143

745

-591

337

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

95

1170

-1071

1

20

112

694

-556

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1
23
312
4787
-4440

1
22
490
3427
-2850

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2015-2016

4th Qtr

2016-2017

4th Qtr

335

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

21

181

1095

-888

0

0

259

1029

-711

334

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

292

2316

-2008

2

47

299

1391

-1036

336

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2

45

305

1077

-706

0

0

329

964

-618

337

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

23

327

1485

-1127

2

41

289

956

-599

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

4
89

1105
5973
-4729

4
88

1176
4340
-2964

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



2014-2015 2015-2016

330

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

8

241

2069

1333

1066

2

71

1118

1632

-374

331

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2

76

1055

741

407

1

20

766

809

-4

332

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

1622

901

742

1

21

1155

996

202

333

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

3

70

1774

1264

657

3

98

2123

1811

452

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

13
387
6520
4239
2872

7
210
5162
5248
276

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



June (Only) Results

Jun-16

330

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

10

58

630

-556

331

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

32

300

-267

332

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

71

442

-371

333

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

222

972

-746

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
10
383
2344
-1940

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2015-2016

4th Qtr

330

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

31

178

874

-650

331

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

154

424

-263

332

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

1

207

524

-312

333

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

26

429

1120

-661

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2
58
968
2942
-1886

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap




