MD ANALYSIS

CA 5-Jap June Analysis

Constitutional Area 5-Japan Leader: Open

July 2018 to June 2019 (12 months) Results

CA 5-Jap	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017
New Clubs	19	14	6
Charter Members	609	378	168
New Members	17156	13033	5463
Drops	10678	14586	7969
Net Growth	7517	-806	-1974

June (Only Results)

CA 5-Jap	Jun-16	Jun-17
New Clubs	1	1
Charter Members	33	22
New Members	695	490
Drops	7131	3427
Net Growth	-6380	-2850

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5-Jap	2015-2016 4th Qtr	2016-2017 4th Qtr
New Clubs	6	4
Charter Members	147	88
New Members	2073	1176
Drops	8915	4340
Net Growth	-6615	-2964

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017
335		New Clubs	1	2	0
		Charter Members	28	52	0
	Japan	New Members	2021	1668	1096
		Drops	1382	1753	1745
		Net Growth	725	32	-533
334		New Clubs	1	1	3
		Charter Members	64	28	75
	Japan	New Members	3391	1930	1577
		Drops	1923	3344	2395
		Net Growth	1571	-1337	-660
336		New Clubs	2	2	1
		Charter Members	48	45	47
	Japan	New Members	1358	2386	1377
		Drops	1567	1870	1924
		Net Growth	-92	616	-437
337		New Clubs	2	2	2
		Charter Members	82	43	46
	Japan	New Members	3866	1887	1413
		Drops	1567	2371	1905
		Net Growth	2441	-393	-344
Total		New Clubs	6	7	6
		Charter Members	222	168	168
		New Members	10636	7871	5463
		Drops	6439	9338	7969
		Net Growth	4645	-1082	-1974

June (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	Jun-16	Jun-17
335		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	1	0
	Japan	New Members	51	108
		Drops	914	808
		Net Growth	-858	-654
334		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	2
	Japan	New Members	85	127
		Drops	1902	1180
		Net Growth	-1814	-1049
336		New Clubs	1	0
		Charter Members	22	0
	Japan	New Members	81	143
		Drops	801	745
		Net Growth	-697	-591
337		New Clubs	0	1
		Charter Members	0	20
	Japan	New Members	95	112
		Drops	1170	694
		Net Growth	-1071	-556
Total		New Clubs	1	1
		Charter Members	23	22
		New Members	312	490
		Drops	4787	3427
		Net Growth	-4440	-2850

Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	2015-2016 4th Qtr	2016-2017 4th Qtr
335		New Clubs	1	0
	Japan	Charter Members New Members	21	0
	oapan		1095	259 1029
		Drops Net Growth	-888	-711
		Net Growth	-000	-7 1 1
334		New Clubs	0	2
		Charter Members	0	47
	Japan	New Members	292	299
		Drops	2316	1391
		Net Growth	-2008	-1036
336		New Clubs	2	0
		Charter Members	45	0
	Japan	New Members	305	329
		Drops	1077	964
		Net Growth	-706	-618
337		New Clubs	1	2
		Charter Members	23	41
	Japan	New Members	327	289
		Drops	1485	956
		Net Growth	-1127	-599
Total		New Clubs	4	4
		Charter Members	89	88
		New Members	1105	1176
		Drops	5973	4340
		Net Growth	-4729	-2964

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	2014-2015	2015-2016
330		New Clubs	8	2
		Charter Members	241	71
	Japan	New Members	2069	1118
		Drops	1333	1632
		Net Growth	1066	-374
331		New Clubs	2	1
		Charter Members	76	20
	Japan	New Members	1055	766
		Drops	741	809
		Net Growth	407	-4
332		New Clubs	0	1
		Charter Members	0	21
	Japan	New Members	1622	1155
		Drops	901	996
		Net Growth	742	202
333		New Clubs	3	3
		Charter Members	70	98
	Japan	New Members	1774	2123
		Drops	1264	1811
		Net Growth	657	452
Total		New Clubs	13	7
		Charter Members	387	210
		New Members	6520	5162
		Drops	4239	5248
		Net Growth	2872	276

June (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	Jun-16
330	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 10 58 630 -556
331	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 32 300 -267
332	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 71 442 -371
333	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 222 972 -746
Total	·	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 10 383 2344 -1940

Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	2015-2016 4th Qtr
330		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	31
	Japan	New Members	178
		Drops	874
		Net Growth	-650
331		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	154
		Drops	424
		Net Growth	-263
332		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	1
	Japan	New Members	207
		Drops	524
		Net Growth	-312
333		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	26
	Japan	New Members	429
		Drops	1120
		Net Growth	-661
Total		New Clubs	2
		Charter Members	58
		New Members	968
		Drops	2942
		Net Growth	-1886